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      1    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             CUMMINS  X15                                     EEO-16F112C           179,000            78,000.00
      2    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             CUMMINS  X15                                     EEO-16F112C           177,000            78,000.00
      3    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             CUMMINS  X15                                     EEO-16F112C           219,000            78,000.00
      4    2023 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             CUMMINS  X15                                     EEO-16F112C TR         63,000            77,000.00
      5    2023 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             CUMMINS  X15                                     EEO-16F112C TR        266,000            68,500.00
      6    2023 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             CUMMINS  X15                                     EEO-16F112C TR        170,000            68,500.00
      7    2023 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             CUMMINS  X15                                     EEO-16F112C TR        219,000            68,500.00
      8    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        265,000            55,500.00
      9    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        217,000            56,500.00
     10    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        147,000            62,000.00
     11    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        243,000            55,500.00
     12    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        159,000            62,000.00
     13    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        171,000            62,000.00
     14    2023 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        361,000            35,000.00
     15    2024 VOLVO CONV    VNL 760                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         181,000            90,000.00
     16    2024 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         234,000            49,000.00
     17    2024 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         251,000            49,000.00
     18    2024 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         167,000            49,000.00
     19    2023 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         230,000            42,000.00
     20    2023 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         256,000            42,000.00
     21    2023 INTER CONV    LT625                      CUMMINS  X15          73 INCH SKY-RISE SLEEPER   EEO-17F112C TR        373,000            36,500.00
     22    2023 INTER CONV    LT625                      CUMMINS  X15          73 INCH SKY-RISE SLEEPER   EEO-17F112C TR        380,000            36,500.00
     23    2023 INTER CONV    LT625                      CUMMINS  X15          73 INCH SKY-RISE SLEEPER   EEO-17F112C TR        398,000            36,500.00
     24    2023 INTER CONV    LT625                      CUMMINS  X15          73 INCH SKY-RISE SLEEPER   EEO-17F112C TR        406,000            36,500.00
     25    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13         76 INCH HIGH-ROOF SLEEPER  AUTOMATIC TRAN        664,000            19,000.00
     26    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        376,000            27,000.00
     27    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        472,000            20,500.00
     28    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        515,000            23,000.00
     29    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        490,000            21,500.00
     30    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        363,000            27,000.00
     32    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 760                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         697,000            31,000.00
     33    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 760                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         795,000            28,000.00
     34    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 760                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         730,000            28,000.00
     35    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         361,000            39,000.00
     36    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         568,000            34,000.00
     37    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         466,000            34,000.00
     38    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         509,000            34,000.00
     39    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         559,000            34,000.00
     40    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         316,000            39,000.00
     41    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         514,000            34,000.00
     42    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         498,000            39,000.00
     43    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         618,000            34,000.00
     44    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         424,000            39,000.00
     45    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         505,000            34,000.00
     46    2021 FRTL  CONV    CASCADIA126                DETROIT  DD15         72 INCH RAISED ROOF SLEEP  DT12 TRANSMISS        556,000            42,000.00
     47    2021 FRTL  CONV    CASCADIA126                DETROIT  DD15         72 INCH RAISED ROOF SLEEP  DT12 TRANSMISS        489,000            47,500.00
     48    2021 INTER CONV    LT625                      CUMMINS  X15          56 INCH HI-RISE SLEEPER    AUTOMATIC TRAN        602,000            19,000.00
     49    2020 FRTL  CONV    CASCADIA113                DETROIT  DD13         60 INCH MID-ROOF XT SLEEP  DT12 TRANSMISS        560,000            18,000.00
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     50    2020 VOLVO CONV    VNL 760                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT                            30,000.00
     51    2020 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         764,000            15,000.00
     52    2020 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         849,000            15,000.00
     53    2020 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         745,000            15,000.00
     54    2020 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         880,000            15,000.00
     55    2020 INTER CONV    LT625                      NAVISTAR  A26         73 INCH HI-RISE SLEEPER    EEO-17F112C TR        513,000            14,000.00
     56    2020 INTER CONV    RH613                      NAVISTAR  A26                                    EEO-17F112C TR        251,000            14,000.00
     57    2020 INTER CONV    RH613                      NAVISTAR  A26                                    EEO-17F112C TR        241,000            15,000.00
     58    2020 MACK  CONV    AN64T ANTHEM               MACK  MP8             70 INCH STAND UP SLEEPER   MACK MDRIVE           723,000            26,000.00
     59    2020 MACK  CONV    AN64T ANTHEM               MACK  MP8             70 INCH STAND UP SLEEPER   MACK MDRIVE           600,000            30,000.00
     60    2020 MACK  CONV    ANTHEM                     MACK  MP8             70 INCH STAND-UP SLEEPER   MACK MDRIVE           971,000            26,000.00
     61    2019 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         555,000            18,000.00
     63    2019 INTER CONV    LT625                      CUMMINS  X15          73 INCH SKY-RISE SLEEPER   EATON FULLER A        823,000            15,500.00
     64    2019 INTER CONV    LT625                      NAVISTAR  A26         73 INCH HI-RISE SLEEPER    FAOM-15810S-EN        483,000            14,500.00
     65    2018 FRTL  CONV    CASCADIA126                DETROIT  DD15         72 INCH RAISED ROOF SLEEP  EATON FULLER A        688,000            26,000.00
     66    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 670                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         830,000            21,000.00
     67    2017 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        788,000            10,500.00
     68    2016 PETE  CONV    579 ULTRACAB               CUMMINS  ISX15        72 INCH UNIBILT HIGH ROOF  FRM-15210B TRA        929,000            17,000.00
     69    2016 FRTL  CONV    CASCADIA125                DETROIT  DD13         60 INCH RAISED ROOF SLEEP  FRO-15210C TRA        689,000            16,000.00
     70    2016 INTER CONV    PROSTAR+122                CUMMINS  ISX15        73 INCH SKY-RISE SLEEPER   13 SPEED TRANS        583,000            24,000.00
     71    2016 INTER CONV    PROSTAR+122                CUMMINS  ISX15        73 INCH SKY-RISE SLEEPER   13 SPEED TRANS        503,000            24,000.00
     72    2016 INTER CONV    PROSTAR+122                CUMMINS  ISX15        73 INCH SKY-RISE SLEEPER   13 SPEED TRANS        528,000            24,000.00
     73    2014 KENW  CONV    T-660 AEROCAB              CUMMINS  ISX15        72 INCH AERODYNE SLEEPER   13 SPEED TRANS        458,000            31,500.00
     74    2014 KENW  CONV    T-660 AEROCAB              CUMMINS  ISX15        72 INCH AERODYNE SLEEPER   13 SPEED TRANS        453,000            31,500.00
     75    2004 FRTL  CONV    CL120 COLUMBIA             DETROIT  12.7 LITER   48 INCH MID ROOF           10 SPEED TRANS        947,000             9,000.00
     76    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         597,000            34,000.00
     77    2020 INTER CONV    LT625                      CUMMINS  X15          73 INCH SKY-RISE SLEEPER   AUTOMATIC TRAN        564,000            22,000.00
     78    2019 FRTL  CONV    CASCADIA126                DETROIT  DD13                                    DT12 TRANSMISS        439,000            21,500.00
     79    2019 FRTL  CONV    CASCADIA126                DETROIT  DD13                                    DT12 TRANSMISS        394,000            21,500.00
     80    2005 FRTL  CONV    CL120 COLUMBIA             DETROIT  14.0 LITER                              10 SPEED TRANS        164,000             4,500.00
T -   1    2019 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT                                                        17,897            22,500.00
T -   2    2019 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT                                                        17,461            23,500.00
T -   3    2019 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT                                                        17,832            23,000.00
T -   4    2019 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT                                                        17,480            24,500.00
T -   5    2019 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT                                                        16,801            24,500.00
T -   7    2017 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM WEDGE REEFER  THERMO KING PRECEDENT S-600 UNIT                                      17,239            16,000.00
T -   8    2017 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM WEDGE REEFER  THERMO KING PRECEDENT S-600 UNIT                                      16,460            16,000.00
T -   9    2017 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM WEDGE REEFER  THERMO KING PRECEDENT S-600 UNIT                                      18,833            16,000.00
T -  10    2017 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM WEDGE REEFER  THERMO KING PRECEDENT S-600 UNIT                                      16,304            16,000.00
T -  12    2017 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM WEDGE REEFER  THERMO KING PRECEDENT S-600 UNIT                                      17,893            16,000.00
T -  13    2016 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7500 UNIT                                                        12,988            16,500.00
T -  14    2015 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7500 UNIT                                                        14,506            17,500.00
T -  15    2015 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7500 UNIT                                                        12,105            17,000.00
T -  16    2015 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7500 UNIT                                                        14,213            15,500.00
T -  17    2015 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7500 UNIT                                                        13,886            15,000.00
T -  18    2015 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7500 UNIT                                                           819            15,500.00
T -  19    2015 GREAT REEFR   48FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  THERMO KING SPECTRUM SB WHISPER UNIT                                         9,967             2,000.00
T -  20    2014 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7500 UNIT                                                        14,676            12,000.00
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T -  22    2012 GREAT REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  THERMO KING SB-330 UNIT                                                     23,620             9,500.00
T -  24    2010 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM WEDGE REEFER  CARRIER X2 2500A UNIT                                                 20,429             6,500.00
T -  25    2010 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM WEDGE REEFER  CARRIER X2 2500A UNIT                                                 22,172             6,500.00
T -  28    2020 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          SPRING SUSPENSION                                 8,000.00
T -  29    2018 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          SPRING SUSPENSION                                 8,500.00
T -  30    2018 HYUND VAN     53FT. PLATE VAN           13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                              14,500.00
T -  32    2018 UTILI VAN     48FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                              16,000.00
T -  34    2017 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               4,000.00
T -  35    2015 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               4,500.00
T -  36    2015 GREAT VAN     48FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,500.00
T -  37    2015 GREAT VAN     48FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,250.00
T -  38    2015 GREAT VAN     48FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                                 750.00
T -  39    2015 GREAT VAN     48FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,500.00
T -  40    2015 GREAT VAN     48FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,500.00
T -  41    2014 WABAS VAN     53FT. DURAPLATE VAN       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               5,000.00
T -  42    2013 GREAT VAN     53FT. PLATE VAN           13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               6,500.00
T -  43    2008 UTILI VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               2,500.00
T -  44    2008 WABAS VAN     53FT. DURAPLATE VAN       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          SPRING SUSPENSION                                 3,000.00
T -  45    2008 WABAS VAN     53FT. DURAPLATE VAN       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          SPRING SUSPENSION                                 3,000.00
T -  46    2008 WABAS VAN     53FT. DURAPLATE VAN       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          SPRING SUSPENSION                                 3,000.00
T -  47    2008 WABAS VAN     53FT. DURAPLATE VAN       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          SPRING SUSPENSION                                 2,750.00
T -  48    2008 WABAS VAN     53FT. DURAPLATE VAN       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          SPRING SUSPENSION                                 2,750.00
T -  49    2008 WABAS VAN     53FT. DURAPLATE VAN       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          SPRING SUSPENSION                                 2,750.00
T -  50    2008 WABAS VAN     53FT. DURAPLATE VAN       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          SPRING SUSPENSION                                 2,500.00
T -  51    2008 WABAS VAN     53FT. DURAPLATE VAN       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          SPRING SUSPENSION                                 2,500.00
T -  52    2008 TRAIL VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               3,000.00
T -  54    2019 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT                                                        17,237            23,000.00
T -  56    2019 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT                                                        17,196            23,000.00
T -  57    2019 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT                                                        17,097            24,500.00
T -  58    2019 UTILI REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT                                                        16,493            23,000.00
T -  59    2020 VANGU VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               9,500.00
T -  60    2020 VANGU VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               8,000.00
T -  64    2008 UTILI REEFR   28FT. ALUMINUM REEFER PUP  THERMO KING SUPER II                                                    24,914               250.00
T -  65    2006 GREAT REEFR   53FT. ALUMINUM REEFER  THERMO KING SPECTRUM                                                                           1,000.00
T -  66    2016 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               8,000.00
T -  67    2016 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               8,000.00
T -  68    2014 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               6,500.00
T -  69    2014 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               7,000.00
T -  70    2016 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               8,500.00
T -  71    2015 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               7,000.00
T -  72    2016 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               7,500.00
T -  73    2014 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               6,000.00
T -  74    2014 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               6,500.00
M -   1    2022 KENW  TRUCK   T-270                      PACCAR  PX-7                                     ALLISON AUTOMA        101,000            39,000.00
M -   2    2020 KENW  TRUCK   T-270                      PACCAR  PX-7                                     ALLISON AUTOMA        285,000            20,000.00
M -   4    2020 HINO  TRUCK   268                        HINO  J08E-VB                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        414,000             9,500.00
M -   5    2020 HINO  TRUCK   268                        HINO  J08E-VB                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        277,000            16,500.00
M -   6    2019 FRTL  TRUCK   M2 106 BUSINESS CLAS       CUMMINS  ISB 6.7 LIT                             7 SPEED TRANSM                           13,000.00
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 3/19/26                                                        PRICE LISTING BY TYPE/LOT#                                                                  
13:17:39                                                 SALE:  2026017  03/19/2026  TUNICA                                                                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TYPE LOT # YEAR MAKE  CLASS   EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION                                                                         MILES/HOURS BRANDED NON    PRICE
                                                                                                                                        TITLE   OPR         
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
M -   7    2019 FRTL  TRUCK   M2 106 BUSINESS CLAS       DETROIT  DD 8                                    ALLISON 2500HS        359,000            12,000.00
M -   8    2019 INTER TRUCK   4300                       CUMMINS  ISB 6.7 LIT                             ALLISON AUTOMA        223,000            21,000.00
M -   9    2023 ISUZU TRUCK   NPR HD                     ISUZU  DIESEL                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN                           24,000.00
M -  10    2022 ISUZU TRUCK   NPR HD                     ISUZU  DIESEL 4HKITC                             6 SPEED TRANSM         40,000            36,000.00
M -  11    2015 ISUZU TRUCK   NPR                        ISUZU  4HKITC                                    6 SPEED TRANSM         32,000            26,000.00
M -  12    2022 MERCE MISCP   SPRINTER                   GAS                                              AUTOMATIC TRAN         80,000            22,500.00
M -  13    2022 FORD  MISCP   TRANSIT CONNECT            GAS  4 CYLINDER                                  AUTOMATIC TRAN         89,000            20,000.00
M -  14    2019 FORD  MISCP   TRANSIT-250                GAS  6 CYLINDER                                  AUTOMATIC TRAN        137,000            17,500.00
M -  15    2019 DODGE MISCP   PROMASTER 1500 CARGO       GAS  6 CYLINDER                                  AUTOMATIC TRAN        159,000            10,500.00
M -  16    2021 FORD  MISCP   F-150 XL                   GAS                                              AUTOMATIC TRAN         32,000            21,000.00
M -  17    2021 FORD  MISCP   F-150 XL                   GAS                                              AUTOMATIC TRAN         60,000            14,000.00
M -  18    2019 TOYOT MISCP   COROLLA                    GAS  4 CYLINDER                                  AUTOMATIC TRAN         91,000             8,000.00
M -  19    2019 NISSN MISCP   VERSA                      GAS  4 CYLINDER                                  AUTOMATIC TRAN        109,000             4,000.00
M -  20    2015 GMC   MISCP   YUKON SLE                  GAS  V8                                          AUTOMATIC TRAN        172,000             8,500.00
M -  21    2014 VOLKS MISCP   PASSAT                     DIESEL                                           AUTOMATIC TRAN        172,000             4,000.00
M -  22    2004 FORD  MISCP   F-250 SUPER DUTY           DIESEL  V8                                                             304,000             3,500.00
M -  23    2003 CHEVR MISCP   SILVERADO 3500 DUALL       DIESEL  8 CYLINDER                                                     117,000            11,000.00
M -  24    2017 CHEVR MISCP   CRUZE                      GAS                                              AUTOMATIC TRAN        299,000             3,000.00
M - 101    2009 FRTL  TRUCK   CL120 COLUMBIA             DETROIT  14.0 LITER                              10 SPEED TRANS                            3,500.00
P - 102    2013 FRTL  TRUCK   CASCADIA125                DETROIT  DD15                                    10 SPEED TRANS                        Y   4,000.00
M - 103    2009 FRTL  TRUCK   CL120 COLUMBIA             DETROIT  14.0 LITER                              10 SPEED TRANS                            4,000.00
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